CYLINDER HEAD AND BONNET

ZNMS, ZNMS2, ZNGT AND ZNTBL Engines

(inc. 32~45)

REPAIR PART

PRINTED IN USA

917304/HP0212



CYLINDER HEAD AND BONNET

Quantity

Ref. Part ZNMS/ZNMS2
No. No. Description ZNTBL/ZNGT
1 186519 LIFTER, ENGINE (ZNMS, ZNGT AND ZNMS2) 2

186519 LIFTER, ENGINE (ZNTBL) 1

197733 LIFTER, ENGINE (ZNTBL) 1
2 425-34733 BOLT M8 X 16 PLATED 4
3 186406 SEAT A, VALVE BRIDGE 8
4 197622 HEAD ASSY, CYLINDER 1
8 186602 PLUG PT1/4, SCREW 1
9 425-36260 PLUG PT3/8, SCREW 4
10 425-34779 PLUG 40 1
1" 186520 VALVE (INTAKE) 8
12 186521 VALVE (EXHAUST) 8
13 186522 VALVE SPRING 16
14 425-35188 RETAINER, SPRING 16
15 197472 SEAL, VALVE STEM (EXHAUST) 8
16 425-35191 SEAL, VALVE STEM (INTAKE) 8
17 186529 BRIDGE ASSY, VALVE 8
19 425-34791 NUT M8 X P1.0 8
20 186411 SCREW, VALVE BRIDGE 8
21 186410 GUIDE, VALVE BRIDGE 8
22 425-35189 COTTER ASSY 16
24 186533 GUIDE, VALVE 16
25 186337 PROTECTOR, NOZZLE 4
26 425-34796 SEAT, NOZZLE 4
27 186534 RETAINER, F.I.VALVE 4
28 197603 FLANGE BOLT, RETAINER 4
29 425-34776 O-RING 1A P 12.0 4
30 186314 BOLT 8 X 80 2
31 186528 SUPPORT CMP 1
32 186523 SHAFT, ROCKER ARM 1
33 186524 SUPPORT A 3
34 186525 SUPPORT B 2
35 186401 WAVE WASHER 8
36 186530 ARM ASSY, ROCKER 4
38 188596 SCREW, VALVE 4
39 425-34791 NUT M8 X P1.0 4
40 186531 ARM ASSY, ROCKER 4
42 188596 SCREW, VALVE 4
43 425-34791 NUT M8 X P1.0 4
44 186535 PEDESTAL, RETAINER 4
45 186624 STUD M8 X 22 PLATED 2
46 425-34805 BOLT M8 X 40 PLATED 2
47 425-34838 BOLT M8 X 60 PLATED 4
48 425-34838 BOLT M8 X 60 PLATED 2
49 138140 NUT, M8 2
50 425-34740 CAP, FILLER 1
51 197621 BONNET ASSY 1
52 197601 BAFFLE PLATE 1
53 197602 BAFFLE 1
54 186518 BAFFLE 1
55 186388 DIAPHRAGM, BREATHER 1
56 186389 CENTER PLATE 1
57 186390 PLATE, BREATHER 1
58 186391 SPRING, DIAPHRAGM 1
60 197698 GASKET, BONNET 1
61 186335 PLUG 1
62 197779 CLIP 2
63 186598 SCREW 5 X 10,TAPPING 6
64 186598 SCREW 5 X 10,TAPPING 6
65 186615 BOLT M6 X 12 PLATED 2
66 425-34775 KNOB 4
67 425-34776 O-RING 1A P 12.0 4
68 425-34745 O-RING 1A P-32.0 1

PRINTED IN USA 917304/HP0212 8



